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APEX MASTERS

TURKIYE DRIFT SAMPIYONASI

2.AYAK YUNUSELI

SIRALAMA TABLOSU

# CAR# COMPETITOR RUN1 RUN2 RUN3 BEST

1 44 44 FAHIM REZA 89,0 91,0 94,0 94,0

2 23 23 EGE BILALOGLU 84,0 88,0 74,0 88,0

3 57 57 ERTEKIN TEKNECI 77,0 85,0 87,0 87,0

4 14 14 OMER MERT ORS 62,0 85,0 85,0 85,0

5 84 84 BORA AKINCI 76,0 71,0 81,1 81,1

6 15 15 KORAY ATALIK 70,0 73,0 81,0 81,0

7 25 25 AYKUT SIMSIT 77,0 0,0 0,0 77,0

8 1 01 CAGLAR KUCUKDUMLU 75,0 0,0 75,1 75,1

9 96 96 BORA BAG 56,0 72,0 75,0 75,0

10 26 26 MELIKA RAJABI MOVAHED 47,0 0,0 70,0 70,0

11 34 34 OZER MOLLAMEHMETOGLU 62,0 64,0 67,0 67,0

12 16 16 DENIZ DURSUN 55,1 52,0 13,0 55,1

13 2 02 LEVENT ENON 37,0 40,0 55,0 55,0

14 94 94 PINAR OZGE KILCI 22,0 47,0 43,0 47,0

15 75 75 VOLKAN ARISOY 17,0 0,0 0,0 17,0

16 6 06 BERFU TUTUMLU 0,0

17 8 08 HANDE TANCAR 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
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APEX MASTERS

TURKIYE DRIFT SAMPIYONASI

2.AYAK YUNUSELI

TOP16

BYE RUN 75 VOLKAN ARISOY15

44 FAHIM REZA 23 EGE BILALOGLU

44 FAHIM REZA 23 EGE BILALOGLU2

01 CAGLAR KUCUKDUMLU 26 MELIKA RAJABI MOVAHED

01 CAGLAR KUCUKDUMLU 25 AYKUT SIMSIT 7

44 FAHIM REZA 23 EGE BILALOGLU

57 ERTEKIN TEKNECI

VS

44 FAHIM REZA
14 OMER MERT ORS 57 ERTEKIN TEKNECI

96 BORA BAG 26 MELIKA RAJABI MOVAHED
FINAL

14 OMER MERT ORS 57 ERTEKIN TEKNECI

02 LEVENT ENON 94 PINAR OZGE KILCI13

14 OMER MERT ORS 57 ERTEKIN TEKNECI

16 DENIZ DURSUN 34 OZER MOLLAMEHMETOGLU12

16 DENIZ DURSUN 34 OZER MOLLAMEHMETOGLU

84 BORA AKINCI 15 KORAY ATALIK5
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APEX MASTERS

TURKIYE DRIFT SAMPIYONASI

2.AYAK YUNUSELI

NETICELER

# ISIM SOYISIM Sütun2 Sütun5 1.TUR 2.TUR 3.TUR EN IYI SIR YAR TOP

1 44 FAHIM REZA 89,0 91,0 94,0 94,0 35 100 135

2 57 ERTEKIN TEKNECI 77,0 85,0 87,0 87,0 27 90 117

3 23 EGE BILALOGLU 84,0 88,0 74,0 88,0 30 78 108

4 14 OMER MERT ORS 62,0 85,0 85,0 85,0 25 65 90

5 01 CAGLAR KUCUKDUMLU 75,0 0,0 75,1 75,1 20 48 68

6 26 MELIKA RAJABI MOVAHED 47,0 0,0 70,0 70,0 12 48 60

7 34 OZER MOLLAMEHMETOGLU 62,0 64,0 67,0 67,0 12 48 60

8 16 DENIZ DURSUN 55,1 52,0 13,0 55,1 12 48 60

9 84 BORA AKINCI 76,0 71,0 81,1 81,1 20 32 52

10 15 KORAY ATALIK 70,0 73,0 81,0 81,0 20 32 52

11 25 AYKUT SIMSIT 77,0 0,0 0,0 77,0 20 32 52

12 96 BORA BAG 56,0 72,0 75,0 75,0 12 32 44

13 02 LEVENT ENON 37,0 40,0 55,0 55,0 12 32 44

14 94 PINAR OZGE KILCI 22,0 47,0 43,0 47,0 12 32 44

15 75 VOLKAN ARISOY 17,0 0,0 0,0 17,0 12 32 44

POZISYON > 1 2 3 4 TOP8 TOP16 TOP32

SIRALAMA PUANI > 35 30 27 25 20 12 6

YARIS PUANI > 100 90 78 65 48 32 16

TAKIM PUANI > 26 20 15 10 6 3 1

SIRALAMA DERECELERI

PUAN CETVELI

YARISMACI PUANLAR



 2023 Lastix.com

APEX MASTERS

TURKIYE DRIFT SAMPIYONASI

GENEL KLASMAN

SURUCULER

SIRA YARISMACI TAKIM 1.YARIS 2.YARIS 3.YARIS 4.YARIS TOPLAM

1 44 FAHIM REZA BUILD GOAL 135 135 270

2 23 EGE BILALOGLU BIREYSEL 75 108 183

3 34 OZER MOLLAMEHMETOGLU TEAMART 98 60 158

4 02 LEVENT ENON BIREYSEL 90 44 134

5 75 VOLKAN ARISOY BIREYSEL 78 44 122

6 57 ERTEKIN TEKNECI BIREYSEL 117 117

7 01 CAGLAR KUCUKDUMLU BUILD GOAL 44 68 112

8 06 BERFU TUTUMLU BIREYSEL 102 102

9 14 OMER MERT ORS BIREYSEL 90 90

10 96 BORA BAG BIREYSEL 44 44 88

11 94 PINAR OZGE KILCI BIREYSEL 28 44 72

12 16 DENIZ DURSUN BIREYSEL 60 60

13 22 ASAF ZAHID AKYOL BIREYSEL 60 60

14 26 MELIKA RAJABI MOVAHED BIREYSEL 60 60

15 55 OZAN AYDIN BIREYSEL 60 60

16 05 CAN KEKEVA BIREYSEL 52 52

17 15 KORAY ATALIK BIREYSEL 52 52

18 25 AYKUT SIMSIT BIREYSEL 52 52

19 69 MUHAMMET YILMAZ BIREYSEL 52 52

20 84 BORA AKINCI BIREYSEL 52 52

21 91 DOGUS CAN DURSUN BIREYSEL 52 52

22 88 ILKERHAN AYDOGUS BIREYSEL 44 44

23 19 AHMET PARLATAN BIREYSEL 38 38

24 35 IZEL BENSUSE BIREYSEL 38 38

25 30 KEMAL SOYLU TEAMART 28 28
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APEX MASTERS

TURKIYE DRIFT SAMPIYONASI

GENEL KLASMAN

TAKIMLAR

SIRA TAKIM 1.YARIS 2.YARIS 3.YARIS 4.YARIS TOPLAM

1 BUILD GOAL 15 16 31

CAGLAR KUCUKDUMLU 3 6

FAHIM REZA 26 26

2 TEAMART 8 3 11

KEMAL SOYLU 1

OZER MOLLAMEHMETOGLU 15 6


